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Sharon Berkshire   Superintendent:  Christopher Pegg  
Albert Gallatin Area SD  Phone:  724-564-7190 ext. 8115  Fax:  724-564-7514  
2625 Morgantown Rd.  
Uniontown, PA 15401   E-mail: sharon.berkshire@agasd.org 
 
Lara Bezjak    Superintendent:  Christopher Pegg  
Albert Gallatin Area SD  Phone:  724-564-7189 ext. 8115  Fax:  724-564-7514  
2625 Morgantown Rd.  
Uniontown, PA 15401   E-mail: lara.bezjak@agasd.org 
 
Janet Seigfried   Superintendent: Cyril Walther  
Avella High School   Phone:  724-356-2294 ext. 5501  Fax:  724-356-2207  
1000 Avella Rd.  
Avella, PA 15312   E-mail:  seigfriedj@avella.k12.pa.us 

 
Susie Macik    Superintendent:  Scott Martin  
Bentworth SD    Phone:  724-239-3606 ext. 3396  Fax:  724-239-3205  
100 Bearcat Drive  
Bentleyville, PA 15314  E-mail:  smacik@bentworth.k12.pa.us  
 
Lori Kubincanek   Acting Superintendent:  Christopher Stefcheck  
Bethlehem-Center SD   Phone:  724-267-4940 or 4921  Fax:  724-267-4904  
194 Crawford Rd.  
Fredericktown, PA 15333  E-mail: kubincanekl@bcasd.net 

 
Jody Nepa    Acting Superintendent:  Christopher Stefcheck  
Bethlehem-Center SD   Phone:  724-267-4940 or 4921  Fax:  724-267-4904  
194 Crawford Rd.  
Fredericktown, PA 15333  E-mail: nepaj@bcasd.net 
  
Beth Hutson    Superintendent:  Dr. Keith Hartbauer 
Brownsville Area SD   Phone:  724-785-2021 ext. 3130  Fax:  724-785-6285  
5 Falcon Dr.  
Brownsville, PA 15417  E-mail:  bhutson@basd.org    
 
Mandy Figlioli    Superintendent:  Dr. James Walsh  
Burgettstown Area SD  Phone:  724-947-3324 ext.318  Fax:  724-947-3325  
100 Bavington Rd.  
Burgettstown, PA 15021  E-mail:  mfiglioli@burgettstown.k12.pa.us 
 
Rachel Nagy    Superintendent:  Michael Sears  
California Area MS   Phone:  724-785-5800 ext. 2414  Fax:  724-785-5458  
11 Trojan Way  
Coal Center, PA 15423  E-mail:  nagyr@calsd.org 
 
Shelley Brose    Superintendent:  Michael Daniels  
Canon-Mac -Hills-Hendersonville Phone:  724-745-8390   Fax:  724-873-5229  
50 Mayview Rd.     
Canonsburg, PA 15317  E-mail:  broses@cmsd.k12.pa.us 
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Janine Yazzani   Superintendent:  John Menhart  
Carmichaels Area SD   Phone:  724-966-5045 ext.2205  Fax:  724-966-5565  
225 N. Vine St. 
Carmichaels, PA   15320  E-mail:  jyazzani@carmarea.org 
 
Rachael Corfont   Superintendent:  Brian Uplinger     
Central Greene SD   Phone:  724-627-8151   Fax:  724-852-2109 
90 Zimmerman Lane   
Waynesburg, PA  15370  E-mail: rcorfont@cgsd.org 
 
Ed Zelich    Superintendent:  Dr. Edward Zelich  
Charleroi Area MS   Phone:  724-483-3600 ext. 1213  Fax:  724-483-3776  
100 Fecsen Drive    
Charleroi, PA  15022   E-mail:  ezelich@charleroisd.org 
 
John George    Superintendent:  John George  
Chartiers-Houston SD   Phone:  724-746-1400  ext. 107  Fax:  724-746-3971  
2020 W. Pike St.  
Houston, PA  15342   E-mail:  john.george@chartiers-houstonsd.com 

 
Elizabeth Dames   Superintendent:  John George  
Chartiers-Houston SD   Phone:  724-746-1400   Fax:  724-746-3971  
2020 W. Pike St.  
Houston, PA  15342   E-mail:  liz.dames@chartiers-houstonsd.com 
 
Chuck Michael   Superintendent:  Joe Bradly  
Connellsville Area SD   Phone:  724-628-3300 ext. 1902  Fax:  724-626-2666  
215 Falls Ave.  
Connellsville, PA  15425  E-mail: cmichael@casdfalcons.org  
 
Lori Lambie    Superintendent:  Joe Bradly  
Connellsville Area SD   Phone:  724-628-3300 ext. 307  Fax:  724-628-8635  
732 Rockridge Rd., Box 861  
Connellsville, PA  15425  E-mail: llambie@casdfalcons.org  
 
Dawn Smith    Superintendent:  Dr. Jill Jacoby  
Fort Cherry SD   Phone:  724-796-1551 ext. 2005  Fax:  724-356-2770  
110 Fort Cherry Rd.  
McDonald, PA  15057   E-mail:  dsmith@fortcherry.org 
 
Nicole Irvine    Superintendent:  Dr. Jill Jacoby  
Fort Cherry SD   Phone:  724-796-1551   Fax:  724-356-2770  
110 Fort Cherry Rd.  
McDonald, PA  15057   E-mail:  nirvine@fortcherry.org 
 
Billi Jo Huffman   Superintendent: Dr. William Henderson  
Frazier SD    Phone:  724-736-9507 ext. 109  Fax:  724-736-0688  
142 Constitution St.  
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Perryopolis, PA  15473  E-mail:  bhuffman@fraziersd.org 
 
 
Sam Silbaugh    Superintendent:  Joseph Orr  
Jefferson-Morgan SD   Phone:  724-883-2310   Fax:  724-883-4942  
1351 Jefferson Rd.  
Jefferson, PA  15344   E-mail:  ssilbaugh@jmsd.org 
 
Lori DiCenzo    Superintendent:  Dr. Jesse T. Wallace, III  
Laurel Highlands SD   Phone:  724-437-2821 ext. 1007  Fax:  724-437-2887  
304 Bailey Ave.  
Uniontown, PA  15401  E-mail:  dicenzol@lhsd.org 
 
Lori Walters    Superintendent:  Dr. Erica Kolat  
McGuffey SD      Phone:  724-948-3731   Fax:  724-948-3769  
90 McGuffey Dr.  
Claysville, PA  15323   E-mail:  waltersl@mcguffey.k12.pa.us 
 
Lisa Mascellino, ESL Teacher Superintendent: Dr. Jeannine French 
Peters Township SD   Phone:  724-941-6251 ext. 2206  Fax:  724-941-6565  
424 Bower Hill Rd.  
Venetia, PA  15367   E-mail:  mascellinol@pt-sd.org 
 
Patricia Kelly    Superintendent: Dr. Jeannine French  
Peters Township SD   Phone:  724-941-6251 (press 9) ext. 7271  Fax:  724-941-6565  
624 McMurray Rd.  
McMurray, PA  15317   E-mail:  kellyp@pt-sd.org 
 
Shannon Crombie   Superintendent:  Megan Van Fossan  
Ringgold SD    Phone:  724-258-9329.  et. 1125   Fax:  724-258-
2222  
400 Main St.  
New Eagle, PA  15063  E-mail: scrombie@ringgold.org 

 
Dr. Kimberly Tencer   Superintendent:  Richard Pekar 
Southeastern Greene SD  Phone:  724-943-3630 ext. 2627  Fax:  724-943-3052  
1000 Mapletown Rd.  
Greensboro, PA  15338  E-mail: tencer.kimberly@segsd.org   
 
Tonya Halbert    Superintendent:  Richard Pekar 
Southeastern Greene SD  Phone:  724-943-3630 ext. 2242  Fax:  724-943-3052  
1000 Mapletown Rd.  
Greensboro, PA  15338  E-mail: halbert.tonya@segsd.org   
 
Don Snoke    Superintendent:  Dr. Michael Lucas  
Trinity Area SD   Phone:  724-223-2000 ext. 7111    Fax:  724-229-1031  
231 Park Ave.     
Washington, PA  15301  E-mail: dsnoke@trinityhillers.net  
 
Kelly Swartz    Superintendent:  Dr. Charles Machesky  
Uniontown Area SD   Phone:  724-438-4501 ext. 1605  Fax:  724-437-2868  
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205 Wilson Ave.   Cell  724-880-3526 
Uniontown, PA  15401  E-mail:  kelly.swartz@uasdraiders.org 
 
 
 
 
DJ Burns    Superintendent:  Dr. Charles Machesky  
Uniontown Area SD   Phone:  724-438-4501   Fax:  724-437-2868  
205 Wilson Ave.           
Uniontown, PA  15401  E-mail:  dj.burns@uasdraiders.org 
 
Michele Radachy   Superintendent:  Dr. James Konrad  
Washington SD   Phone:  724-554-7140   Fax:  724-223-5024  
201 Allison Avenue   Cell:  724-809-1645 
Washington, PA  15301  E-mail:  radachy@prexie.us 
 
Sarah Sproul    Superintendent:  Dr. James Konrad  
Washington SD   Phone:  724-554-7140   Fax:  724-223-5024  
201 Allison Avenue   Cell:  740-504-6511 
Washington, PA  15301  E-mail:  sprouls@prexie.us 
 
Chelsey Holloway   Superintendent:  Brian Jackson  
W. Greene SD    Phone:  724-499-5183 x 2231  Fax:  724-499-5623  
1367 Hargus Creek Road  
Waynesburg, PA  15370  E-mail:  hollowayc@wgsd.org 

 

Laura Walters    Superintendent:  Brian Jackson  
W. Greene SD    Phone:  724-499-5183 ext. 2218  Fax:  724-499-5524  
1367 Hargus Creek Road  
Waynesburg, PA  15370  E-mail:  waltersl@wgsd.org 
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